
103年 10月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 
開盤

價 

最高

價 

最低

價 

收盤

價 

漲跌價

差 

成交

筆數 

103/10/01 471,284 10,186,302 21.40 21.75 21.35 21.50 +0.30 273 

103/10/02 237,360 5,088,383 21.50 21.55 21.35 21.35 -0.15 104 

103/10/03 193,693 4,145,658 21.35 21.50 21.30 21.50 +0.15 124 

103/10/06 611,427 13,308,178 21.70 21.95 21.55 21.85 +0.35 250 

103/10/07 293,512 6,400,605 21.85 21.90 21.70 21.75 -0.10 161 

103/10/08 303,503 6,568,461 21.70 21.75 21.55 21.55 -0.20 141 

103/10/09 205,919 4,428,762 21.65 21.70 21.40 21.45 -0.10 152 

103/10/13 485,109 10,205,339 21.20 21.35 20.60 20.90 -0.55 264 

103/10/14 352,441 7,410,955 21.10 21.20 20.90 21.10 +0.20 197 

103/10/15 602,302 12,541,342 21.30 21.30 20.60 20.80 -0.30 340 

103/10/16 579,252 11,797,296 20.70 20.80 20.00 20.55 -0.25 325 

103/10/17 929,116 18,797,604 20.95 21.00 19.85 19.85 -0.70 489 

103/10/20 626,217 12,607,019 20.15 20.30 20.00 20.15 +0.30 259 

103/10/21 164,668 3,319,523 20.15 20.30 20.10 20.10 -0.05 136 

103/10/22 499,717 10,139,971 20.25 20.40 20.20 20.40 +0.30 234 

103/10/23 278,418 5,685,423 20.40 20.55 20.30 20.50 +0.10 162 

103/10/24 581,208 11,973,155 20.60 20.75 20.50 20.60 +0.10 323 

103/10/27 1,002,588 20,155,411 20.65 20.70 19.40 19.50 -1.10 420 

103/10/28 916,152 18,211,764 19.80 20.10 19.70 19.85 +0.35 409 

103/10/29 288,918 5,822,282 19.95 20.30 19.95 20.20 +0.35 141 

103/10/30 263,021 5,313,617 20.40 20.40 20.10 20.20 0.00 106 

103/10/31 343,582 6,980,817 20.25 20.50 20.20 20.40 +0.20 181 

 


